
Statistica1	
  Clero	
  
Diocesano	
  2016	
  

CAGLIARI	
   SASSARI	
   ORISTANO	
   TEMPIO	
  
AMPURIAS	
  

OZIERI	
   ALGHERO	
  
BOSA	
  

LANUSEI	
   ALES	
  
TERRALBA	
  

NUORO	
   IGLESIAS	
  

Territ.	
  Sup.	
  Km2	
   4.041	
   1.978	
   3.112	
   2.695	
   2.288	
   2.012	
   2.549	
   1.494	
   2.806	
   1.678	
  

N.	
  Abitanti	
   557.836	
   224.990	
   134.390	
   165.505	
   49.425	
   104.824	
   71.229	
   104.633	
   127.251	
   138.651	
  
Parrocchie	
   133	
   60	
   85	
   52	
   30	
   61	
   34	
   57	
   46	
   64	
  
Tot.	
  Sac.	
  Diocesani	
   212	
   109	
   94	
   82	
   43	
   61	
   44	
   65	
   78	
   75	
  

Sac.	
  Extra	
  dioc.	
  residenti	
   11	
   1	
   8	
   9	
   4	
   2	
   3	
   2	
   12	
   1	
  
Sac.	
  fuori	
  diocesi	
   15	
   8	
   1	
   1	
   2	
   7	
   3	
   9	
   6	
   6	
  

Fidei	
  Donum	
  in	
  missione	
   4	
   2	
   2	
   -­‐	
   2	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   2	
   -­‐	
  

Sac.	
  in	
  parrocchia	
   130	
   62	
   61	
   57	
   30	
   42	
   30	
   60	
   43	
   64	
  
Sac.	
  altri	
  incarichi	
   32	
   18	
   13	
   5	
   5	
   5	
   3	
   1	
   14	
   -­‐	
  

Sac.	
  malati	
   5	
   12	
   4	
   1	
   3	
   8	
   2	
   2	
   8	
   1	
  
Sac.	
  ritirati	
   8	
   6	
   15	
   9	
   6	
   1	
   6	
   2	
   8	
   4	
  

Sac.	
  con	
  due	
  parrocchie	
   10	
   1	
   20	
   5	
   4	
   14	
   6	
   6	
   4	
   3	
  
Sac.	
  con	
  tre	
  Parrocchie	
   2	
   -­‐	
   1	
   1	
   -­‐	
   1	
   -­‐	
   2	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
  

Seminaristi	
  minore	
   10	
   4	
   12	
   2	
   4	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   18	
   -­‐	
  

Seminaristi	
  teologi	
   11	
   11	
   10	
   6	
   1	
   6	
   2	
   4	
   11	
   6	
  
Diaconi	
  transeunti	
   3	
   2	
   1	
   -­‐	
   1	
   2	
   2	
   1	
   -­‐	
   1	
  

Propedeutica	
   1	
   -­‐	
   1	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   1	
  
Età	
  media	
  di	
  tutti	
  i	
  sac.	
   60.55	
   58.9	
   55.8	
   58.8	
   57.89	
   61.0	
   60.6	
   66.0	
   64.37	
   64.79	
  

Età	
  media	
  sac.	
  attivi	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   53.2	
   	
   	
   	
  

Sacerdoti	
  over	
  90	
   2	
   4	
   7	
   1	
   3	
   5	
   3	
   1	
   1	
   2	
  

Sacerdoti	
  over	
  80	
   28	
   16	
   12	
   12	
   4	
   10	
   7	
   11	
   12	
   7	
  
Sacerdoti	
  over	
  75	
   22	
   6	
   11	
   4	
   3	
   6	
   11	
   22	
   14	
   5	
  

Sacerdoti	
  under	
  50	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   17	
   	
   	
   	
  
Sacerdoti	
  under	
  40	
   34	
   22	
   14	
   12	
   10	
   8	
   7	
   8	
   13	
   7	
  
Sac.	
  primi	
  10	
  anni	
  messa	
   40	
   24	
   12	
   11	
   8	
   5	
   9	
   5	
   12	
   4	
  

Sac.	
  deceduti	
  da	
  10	
  anni	
   47	
   24	
   26	
   5	
   10	
   10	
   11	
   20	
   19	
   6	
  
Diaconi	
  permanenti	
   41	
   4	
   5	
   12	
   -­‐	
   13	
   8	
   5	
   8	
   5	
  

	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
1	
  I	
  dati	
  della	
  statistica	
  sono	
  stati	
  elaborati	
  a	
  cura	
  dell’Osservatorio	
  Giuridico	
  Legislativo	
  Regionale	
  in	
  collaborazione	
  con	
  le	
  segreterie	
  delle	
  Diocesi.	
  


